O
—~|
1, 860002020 ¥& screw 2 |M&x16
1, 7160002080| ¥& screw T [M5xT0 [
L. 6{60001091|w¥#¢  |adjusting knob 1 9
£.560001676 | #8#% | dispenser spring 1
L L{60002030( K& Screw 2 |[M5x40
£, 360002279 | #& Screw 2 |ST2x12
£, 260002276( K& Screw 2 |M3x8 | ||
£,1(60001042 | #si7%#k | switch holder plate 1 optional
0 60001060| #aF% Mico.switch 1 | for AD
60002458[EF%#8&  handle connecting wire | 2
39(60002100{ #n lock spring 1 (7%
3860001171 | %Mtk [tongue L/R 1
37[60001160 | %% | tongue spring-R 1 o
3664800019 | ££8% dispenser handle new | 1
35(60002281| 44 screw 2 |ST3x8
34{70000019 | £#4s handle inner 1
33]60001607| kx4 | fongue pin 1
32|60001606 | 4kl | centray pin 1
31(60002090| 14 washer 1 210
30[60002050] w44 helical pin 1 [e2x20
79|60002000| %& screw 2 |M5x16
78| 60001137 | ARk dispenser bottom cover 1
7760001180 [#2%4% |handle main springlright) | 1 ~
76[60002110 | #n lock spring 1 [8#
25]60001220 | £#t actuator-R 1
24]60002040| ###% | wave spring 1 [0.5mm
23|60002050| M4 helical pin 1 [@#2x20
29 60001626 |4READE | dspenser bottombody for AD| 1 optional
60001625 | 48$§8K | dispenser bottom body 1
21/60001609AA] #RE®K | dispenser washer 1
0 2 0p0001230AA T4k dispenser bottom revoler | 1
g? Qo o = @ 19{60001386 | 4t dispenser main shaft [ 1 .
18(60002260) %& screw 2 [M25x12 |
171p0001020AA H4% dispenser revoler 1
1660001050 Amk dispenser revoler cover [ 1
1560800224 | MEEABY |washer 1
14k0001436AN L4% dispenser fop revaler | 1
13160001066 | 4Rf dispenser wiper 1
12| 60001061| E¥8 tamper 1
11]60002070| M screw 2 |M5x12
10160002060{ Mr screw 2 | M5x6
64800011 488A for 648 AD| d housing A for 648 AD| 1 .
9 (60001515 | 4mmA d?;t:serl:ousing A |oPtional |
8| 60001161 [mmr-@ dispenser window-clear] 1
76 96| ARk dispenser lid 1
6 (60001477 #3in switch stop plate 1 | for AD
5 |60001534 WaFxskk pwitch cover sticker | 1
L, |64800070}REAME  Fcrew 3
3 [60001525 jiAzs  fover 1
2 60001060 | #stFx mico.switch 1 for AD
600024 62| #3#%%EEK | mico.switch wire 2
1160001364 f#uA%E |Powderoutlet housing 1
No|PART No.| £# £ % PART NAME QTY[ NOTE
Tips: MODEL No. HC-600 PART No. 648M0001
1.648M0001 suit for Aroma Il S VER2.0 dispenser set-right-clear. UNIT| mm_[SCALE] 15 | e#4% G485 ALHIAE T
2.648M0007 suit for Aroma Il AD VER2.0 dispenser sef-right-clear. SHEET A3 _@ PART NAME | dispenser set 648
REV| 2 EB BEN (RAORBREARAR
DATE[2021/02/24PAGE 1 OF 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

<C m | [ (=) | [ [ [T




